1:16 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
03/02/23 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis February 2023
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 02/01/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,153.40 1,153.40
Deposit 02/01/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,519.23 2,672.63
Deposit 02/01/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 230.09 2,902.72
Deposit 02/02/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 5,767.00 8,669.72
Deposit 02/02/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,726.00 12,395.72
Deposit 02/02/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 12,467.33
Deposit 02/03/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 5,503.65 17,970.98
Deposit 02/06/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 8,938.85 26,909.83
Deposit 02/06/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 26,981.44
Deposit 02/06/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 2,627.92 29,609.36
Deposit 02/07/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 12,975.76 42,585.12
Deposit 02/08/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 7,233.75 49,818.87
Deposit 02/08/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 6,925.87 56,744.74
Deposit 02/09/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 3,917.73 60,662.47
Deposit 02/09/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,161.46 63,823.93
Deposit 02/10/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 6,344.20 70,168.13
Deposit 02/13/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 7,547.10 77,715.23
Deposit 02/13/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,370.94 81,086.17
Deposit 02/15/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,730.11 82,816.28
Deposit 02/15/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,570.14 84,386.42
Deposit 02/16/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,485.18 87,871.60
Deposit 02/16/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 3,394.48 91,266.08
Deposit 02/19/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 7,597.10 98,863.18
Deposit 02/20/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,460.20 102,323.38
Deposit 02/21/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 6,055.35 108,378.73
Deposit 02/22/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,009.23 109,387.96
Deposit 02/22/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 4,463.12 113,851.08
Deposit 02/22/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,640.69 116,491.77
Deposit 02/23/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 5,070.78 121,562.55
Deposit 02/23/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,766.29 126,328.84
Deposit 02/24/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,306.80 128,635.64
Deposit 02/27/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,298.45 130,934.09
Deposit 02/27/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 4,180.73 135,114.82
Deposit 02/27/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 10,398.56 145,513.38
Deposit 02/27/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 400.00 145,913.38
Deposit 02/28/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,874.28 147,787.66
Deposit 02/28/2023 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 7.89 147,795.55
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 147,795.55 147,795.55
Total General Funds 147,795.55 147,795.55
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 02/07/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 77.48 77.48
Deposit 02/08/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 143.22 220.70
Deposit 02/09/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 292.31
Deposit 02/10/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 143.22 435.53
Deposit 02/13/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 507.14
Deposit 02/16/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 71.61 578.75
Deposit 02/21/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 77.48 656.23
Deposit 02/23/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 143.22 799.45
Deposit 02/28/2023 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 92.58 892.03
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 892.03 892.03
Total Lake Funds 892.03 892.03
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 02/28/2023 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 14.33 14.33
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 14.33 14.33
Total Road Funds 14.33 14.33
TOTAL 148,701.91 148,701.91
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